State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
ID-500 - Boise/Ada County CoC

Boise Cares SHPR $64,514
Coordinated Housing Options and Individualized Services (CHOIS) SHPR $541,169
Landmark Project SHPR $7,696
Shelter Plus Care Region IV S+CR $170,376
Threshold Crossing SHPR $18,410
WCA Transitional Housing SHPR $113,450
ID-500 - ETotal: $915,615
ID-501 - Idaho Balance of State CoC

Angel Arms Permanent Housing SHPR $96,302
Arbor Cove Permanent Housing SHPR $131,250
Blue Haven Transitional Housing SHPR $116,378
Canyon County Transitional Housing SHPR $79,539
Clearwater Permanent Housing SHPR $66,402
Coeur d'Alene Transitional Housing SHPR $187,929
CORE Lodge Permanent Housing SHPR $24,436
Eagle Pointe SHPR $154,350
Freedom LZ SHPR $46,597
Homeless 2 Homeowner TH SHPR $75,412
Idaho Falls Permanent Housing SHPR $81,435
Jefferson House Transitional Housing SHPR $30,135
KAMPS Transitional Housing SHPR $41,576
Lewiston Transitional Housing SHPR $57,308
Magic Valley Transitional Housing SHPR $49,488
Moscow Transitional Housing SHPR $81,735
Nearly Home Transitional Housing SHPR $55,840
Pocatello Transitional Housing SHPR $116,235
Project Warmth SHPR $102,930
Region 1 Shelter + Care S+CR $112,656
Region 5 Shelter + Care S+CR $51,888

1/10/2011

Page 76 of 277



State
CoC Name

Project Name
Region 6 Shelter + Care

SEICAA Manor

Statewide HMIS

Statewide Shelter + Care

The Ark Permanent Housing
Trestle Creek Transitional Housing
Twin Falls Transitional Housing

Your Way Home Transitional Housing

ID-501 - Total:

ID Total:

1/10/2011

Program
S+CR

SHPR
SHPR
S+CR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR

Awarded Amount
$74,088

$67,692
$69,050
$313,056
$73,596
$75,967
$44,208
$81,5639

$2,559,017

$3,474,632

Page 77 of 277



